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Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  81 18.24Chloe Archibald
ZEUS  72 18.75Emma Giafardino
ZEUS  73 20.69Ashley Quezada
STAM  74 21.87Grace Abbott
STAM  85 23.48Summer Fine
RAC  86 24.47Ellie Jones
RAC  77 25.04Isabella O'Reilly
RAC  78 26.24Sophie Jacobstein
RAC  79 39.85Maeve Cahill

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  81 23.09Chloe Archibald
ZEUS  72 23.69Ashley Quezada
ZEUS  73 24.19Emma Giafardino
RAC  74 24.65Isabella O'Reilly
RAC  85 25.71Ellie Jones
RAC  76 27.28Sophie Jacobstein
RAC  77 41.60Maeve Cahill

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  81 23.58Francesca Zullo
RAC  82 26.71Chloe Archibald
RAC  83 28.65Ellie Jones
ZEUS  74 31.21Ashley Quezada
RAC  7--- DQIsabella O'Reilly
RAC  7--- DQSophie Jacobstein
STAM  7--- DQGrace Abbott
STAM  8--- DQSummer Fine

Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  81 22.34Chloe Archibald
ZEUS  82 25.82Francesca Zullo
STAM  8--- DQSummer Fine

Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.56RAC
1) Lily Archibald 10 2) Maddie Muncy 10
3) Hannah Levine 10 4) Keira Giles 10

29.36 58.47 1:30.54 2:02.56
A2 2:16.43ZEUS

1) Kate Fedor 10 2) Claire McCormick 9
3) Emily Behr 10 4) Ashley Carvente 10

29.35 1:04.34 1:39.56 2:16.43
B3 2:26.19RAC

1) Vivian Ma 9 2) Juliette Arencibia 9
3) Lizzie Nguyen 9 4) Makena Long 10

36.85 1:13.42 1:54.06 2:26.19
C4 2:39.30RAC

1) Vedika Menon 9 2) Lily Rutig 10
3) Moriana Ma 10 4) Chloe Archibald 8

37.24 1:21.51 2:01.34 2:39.30

C5 2:53.32ZEUS
1) Isla Cunniffe 9 2) Charlotte Figler 9
3) Ellie Simpson 9 4) Hayden Smith 9

46.56 1:33.83 2:09.99 2:53.32

Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.31RAC
1) Rachele Bachmann 12 2) Sofia Velez 12
3) Molly Crist 12 4) Emma Levine 12

29.21 58.24 1:25.90 1:52.31
B2 2:06.17RAC

1) Meghan Reid 12 2) Eden O'Malley 11
3) Ainsleigh Brezac 11 4) Elissa Egerton 11

30.72 1:05.28 1:35.10 2:06.17
B3 2:17.73ZEUS

1) Victoria Burdzicki 11 2) Jazmin Avelino 11
3) Sage Franklin 11 4) Marian Sanchez 12

32.84 1:07.24 1:43.24 2:17.73
C--- DQRAC

1) Kira Bonheim 11 2) Maureen McEnaney 11
3) Mazie Pelusio 11 4) Sofia Vitarelli 12

38.46 54.07 1:15.65

Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.46RAC
1) Emma Brody 16 2) Anna Turner 16
3) Jenna Leonard 17 4) Hannah Snyder 17

A2 1:47.39BULL
1) Bella Preneta 16 2) Morgan Bagnall 13
3) Hanna Skiba 13 4) Gabi Karosas 17

B3 1:49.66RAC
1) Juliette Castagna 15 2) Rachel Thilow 13
3) Rylie Giles 14 4) Jenna Budicini 17

A4 1:50.40ZEUS
1) Katherine Stidolph 14 2) Jenna DePasquale 14
3) Rhianna Gilbertson 14 4) Heimi Diaz 13

B--- DQZEUS
1) Morgan Saunders 13 2) Maggie Fedor 14
3) Alexa Lugo 13 4) Hanna Merchan 13

Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 161 25.74Anna Turner
RAC 162 25.96Reilly McManus
RAC 173 26.10Hannah Snyder
ZEUS 174 26.28Katie Czulewicz
RAC 175 26.32Jenna Leonard
BULL 136 26.79Morgan Bagnall
RAC 167 26.99Emma Brody
RAC 158 27.11Juliette Castagna
RAC 129 28.47Maddie Trotter
RAC 1610 28.95McKenna Reid
ZEUS 1211 29.28Madison Marini
RAC 1212 29.50Sofia Velez
RAC 1313 29.67Sabrina Porter
RAC 1014 30.07Lily Archibald
RAC 1215 30.15Meghan Reid
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(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 1316 30.41Lauren Ambraz
RAC 1117 31.26Elissa Egerton
UN 1018 31.49Juliana Bell
ZEUS 1419 31.78Micaella Balderrama
RAC 1120 31.85Eden O'Malley
RAC 1021 32.26Maddie Muncy
RAC 1222 32.30Sofia Vitarelli
RAC 1323 33.70Alison Manolakakis
RAC  924 35.14Juliette Arencibia
ZEUS 1125 35.72Sage Franklin
RAC 1126 36.15Maureen McEnaney
ZEUS 1027 36.27Emma Diogo
RAC  928 36.29Vivian Ma
RAC 1029 36.33Moriana Ma
RAC 1030 36.69Makena Long
ZEUS  931 36.87Caroline Gies
ZEUS 1432 37.70Sarah Signore
RAC 1033 38.03Fiona Cahill
ZEUS  934 38.72Ellie Simpson
RAC  935 39.19Lizzie Nguyen
ZEUS  936 39.36Hayden Smith
ZEUS 1037 39.88Sophia Zambrzycki
RAC 1138 39.99Kira Bonheim
RAC 1039 40.11Mikayla Hanel
RAC 1040 41.33Norah Surette
BULL 1141 41.49Bella Brown
RAC 1042 42.07Lily Rutig
RAC 1043 42.24Emily Schippert
RAC 1144 43.47Vivi Namiot
STAM  945 44.98Ceci Costa
ZEUS  946 45.10Isla Cunniffe
ZEUS  947 45.62Charlotte Figler
RAC 1148 45.77Bella Greco
RAC 1049 45.80Olivia Krause
BULL 1050 48.07Anna Karatekin
ZEUS  951 48.92Helen Veliz
RAC  952 49.53Kate Sullivan
RAC 1053 53.23Ava Forgione
RAC 1054 56.10Bridget O'Leary
RAC  955 1:03.44Jackie Curtis

Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 171 56.97Hannah Snyder
27.46 56.97

BULL 172 57.87Gabi Karosas
28.07 57.87

RAC 163 58.09Emma Brody
28.12 58.09

RAC 144 58.55Rylie Giles
28.65 58.55

RAC 155 1:00.09Juliette Castagna
29.20 1:00.09

RAC 136 1:00.60Rachel Thilow
29.19 1:00.60

RAC 127 1:01.59Maddie Trotter
30.23 1:01.59

RAC 138 1:01.71Miranda Bonitatebus
29.21 1:01.71

RAC 159 1:02.01Stephanie Zacharakos
29.28 1:02.01

BULL 1610 1:02.35Bella Preneta
29.13 1:02.35

RAC 1211 1:02.79Rachele Bachmann
30.19 1:02.79

RAC 1612 1:03.40McKenna Reid
29.96 1:03.40

ZEUS 1013 1:05.37Kate Fedor
31.20 1:05.37

RAC 1314 1:05.92Sabrina Porter
31.61 1:05.92

RAC 1515 1:06.30Alexis Zacharakos
31.90 1:06.30

ZEUS 1216 1:07.16Jaliyah Gonzalez
31.77 1:07.16

ZEUS 1317 1:07.35Alexa Lugo
32.68 1:07.35

RAC 1418 1:11.42Amelia Landis
35.19 1:11.42

ZEUS 1319 1:11.50Hanna Merchan
34.68 1:11.50

ZEUS 1120 1:12.92Victoria Burdzicki
34.72 1:12.92

ZEUS 1121 1:13.34Jazmin Avelino
34.48 1:13.34

STAM 1122 1:13.92Julia Monteclaro
35.53 1:13.92

RAC 1323 1:14.98Alison Manolakakis
35.89 1:14.98

ZEUS 1224 1:15.98Marian Sanchez
36.53 1:15.98

STAM 1125 1:16.54Victoria Typa
35.99 1:16.54

RAC 1126 1:19.96Maureen McEnaney
37.61 1:19.96

RAC  927 1:20.61Juliette Arencibia
37.64 1:20.61

STAM 1228 1:24.48Anastasia Lohinska
39.84 1:24.48

BULL 1029 1:33.66Saki Tomita
42.69 1:33.66

RAC 1130 1:36.59Vivi Namiot
44.89 1:36.59

RAC 1031 1:49.84Ava Murdock
53.46 1:49.84

Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL 131 2:00.95Morgan Bagnall
28.13 58.36 1:30.39 2:00.95

BULL 172 2:08.06Gabi Karosas
29.38 1:01.88 1:35.49 2:08.06
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(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 143 2:08.12Katherine Stidolph
28.80 1:00.71 1:34.18 2:08.12

BULL 134 2:11.96Hanna Skiba
31.37 1:05.12 1:38.86 2:11.96

BULL 165 2:12.71Bella Preneta
1:03.14 2:12.71

ZEUS 166 2:14.17Emilia Cuevas
30.71 1:04.04 1:39.14 2:14.17

ZEUS 147 2:15.52Jenna DePasquale
31.25 1:05.86 1:41.13 2:15.52

ZEUS 148 2:15.55Victoria Parizot
31.60 1:06.81 1:42.37 2:15.55

Girls 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 161 29.14Julia Weiner
ZEUS 172 29.41Hayley Linder
ZEUS 153 29.83Ashley Calderon
RAC 174 30.96Hannah Snyder
ZEUS 165 31.23Sandra Remson
RAC 126 31.41Emma Levine
ZEUS 147 31.44Rhianna Gilbertson
ZEUS 178 32.31Torie Morin
RAC 179 32.95Jenna Budicini
ZEUS 1010 33.86Kate Fedor
ZEUS 1511 33.90Victoria Popielarz
RAC 1512 34.30Stephanie Zacharakos
ZEUS 1713 34.82Rebecca Cavanagh
RAC 1014 35.25Lily Archibald
RAC 1315 35.72Lauren Ambraz
RAC 1216 36.07Meghan Reid
RAC 1017 36.52Maddie Muncy
RAC 1218 36.67Sofia Velez
RAC 1019 36.83Keira Giles
RAC 1120 37.05Elissa Egerton
UN 1021 37.44Juliana Bell
RAC 1122 37.84Ainsleigh Brezac
RAC 1123 38.50Mazie Pelusio
RAC 1224 38.55Sofia Vitarelli
RAC  925 39.65Juliette Arencibia
RAC 1026 39.74Hannah Levine
STAM 11*27 40.01Victoria Typa
STAM 11*27 40.01Julia Monteclaro
ZEUS 1029 40.30Ashley Carvente
ZEUS 1030 42.02Emily Behr
ZEUS  931 42.05Claire McCormick
RAC 1132 42.31Maureen McEnaney
ZEUS 1033 42.66Hannah VanVelzor
ZEUS 1034 42.93Emma Diogo
ZEUS 1035 43.56Sophia Zambrzycki
RAC 1036 43.62Emily Schippert
ZEUS 1237 44.42Marian Sanchez
RAC 1138 44.64Kira Bonheim
RAC 1139 45.20Vivi Namiot
RAC 1040 45.62Norah Surette

BULL 1041 46.24Saki Tomita
RAC 1042 46.63Lily Rutig
BULL 1143 46.84Bella Brown
RAC 1044 47.30Fiona Cahill
ZEUS  945 47.43Ellie Simpson
ZEUS  946 47.69Hayden Smith
ZEUS  947 48.39Charlotte Figler
ZEUS  948 48.91Isla Cunniffe
RAC 1049 49.94Mikayla Hanel
STAM  950 50.07Ceci Costa
RAC 1051 52.11Olivia Krause
ZEUS  952 54.16Helen Veliz
BULL 1053 54.19Anna Karatekin
RAC 1054 54.62Bridget O'Leary
RAC 1055 58.14Ava Forgione
STAM 12--- DQAnastasia Lohinska
RAC 11--- DQBella Greco
RAC  9--- DQVedika Menon

Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 151 1:05.14Pamela Reinoso
31.75 1:05.14

RAC 132 1:06.63Miranda Bonitatebus
32.65 1:06.63

RAC 143 1:06.95Rylie Giles
33.49 1:06.95

ZEUS 144 1:07.97Rhianna Gilbertson
33.52 1:07.97

ZEUS 175 1:08.79Melissa Burnham
33.73 1:08.79

RAC 136 1:09.13Riley Riebling
34.03 1:09.13

RAC 157 1:09.62Juliette Castagna
33.23 1:09.62

ZEUS 178 1:10.17Torie Morin
34.11 1:10.17

RAC 129 1:10.49Rachele Bachmann
34.27 1:10.49

BULL 1310 1:10.74Hanna Skiba
35.39 1:10.74

ZEUS 1411 1:11.32Jenna DePasquale
35.32 1:11.32

RAC 1612 1:11.33McKenna Reid
34.67 1:11.33

ZEUS 1513 1:13.82Victoria Popielarz
35.92 1:13.82

RAC 1314 1:14.54Rachel Thilow
35.62 1:14.54

ZEUS 1415 1:17.06Micaella Balderrama
ZEUS 1316 1:18.68Alexa Lugo

39.01 1:18.68
BULL 1117 1:19.32Mason Rickey

39.56 1:19.32
RAC 1518 1:19.95Alexis Zacharakos

39.07 1:19.95
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(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 1319 1:19.99Hanna Merchan
39.61 1:19.99

RAC 1420 1:21.80Amelia Landis
40.03 1:21.80

ZEUS 1421 1:22.84Maggie Fedor
ZEUS 1122 1:26.83Victoria Burdzicki

41.88 1:26.83
RAC  923 1:27.11Vivian Ma

41.34 1:27.11
RAC 1024 1:27.49Hannah Levine

43.49 1:27.49
RAC 1325 1:27.90Alison Manolakakis

42.49 1:27.90
RAC 1126 1:28.44Maureen McEnaney

44.39 1:28.44
ZEUS 1427 1:28.86Sarah Signore

43.47 1:28.86
ZEUS 1128 1:31.77Sage Franklin

44.61 1:31.77
RAC  929 1:35.14Lizzie Nguyen

46.14 1:35.14
RAC 11--- DQVivi Namiot

47.40 DQ
ZEUS 11--- DQJazmin Avelino

40.18 DQ

Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 171 32.05Jenna Leonard
RAC 162 32.92Reilly McManus
RAC 163 33.17Anna Turner
ZEUS 134 33.20Morgan Saunders
ZEUS 155 33.47Caroline Petropoulos
RAC 176 34.54Elissa Clancy
RAC 127 36.45Sofia Velez
RAC 128 36.71Emma Levine
RAC 179 36.81Jenna Budicini
ZEUS 1710 36.95Hayley Linder
ZEUS 1711 36.96Anoushka Chatterjee
ZEUS 1412 37.22Victoria Parizot
ZEUS 1313 37.60Heimi Diaz
ZEUS 1214 40.69Madison Marini
RAC 12*15 40.91Maddie Trotter
RAC 11*15 40.91Eden O'Malley
RAC 1117 41.38Ainsleigh Brezac
RAC 1018 41.65Maddie Muncy
BULL 1119 41.77Mason Rickey
RAC 1020 42.56Keira Giles
RAC 1021 42.95Lily Archibald
ZEUS 1122 43.35Julia Stidolph
RAC 1223 44.05Meghan Reid
RAC 1124 44.15Mazie Pelusio
RAC 1225 44.30Sofia Vitarelli
ZEUS 1126 44.64Marabella Zullo
ZEUS  927 45.11Caroline Gies

ZEUS 1028 45.64Kate Fedor
BULL 1029 46.17Saki Tomita
ZEUS 1130 46.20Sage Franklin
ZEUS 1031 46.72Emily Behr
RAC  932 47.25Vivian Ma
ZEUS 1033 49.11Sophia Zambrzycki
ZEUS 1034 49.24Hannah VanVelzor
ZEUS 1435 49.25Sarah Signore
RAC 1036 49.46Emily Schippert
ZEUS  937 49.73Ellie Simpson
RAC  938 49.80Vedika Menon
RAC  939 49.86Lizzie Nguyen
RAC  940 50.86Kate Sullivan
RAC 1041 51.18Ava Murdock
RAC 1142 52.08Bella Greco
BULL 1143 53.09Bella Brown
RAC 1044 53.42Norah Surette
ZEUS  945 55.93Charlotte Figler
STAM 1146 56.23Julia Monteclaro
RAC 1047 57.47Mikayla Hanel
RAC 1048 58.01Fiona Cahill
STAM  949 1:13.79Ceci Costa
RAC  9--- DQJackie Curtis
ZEUS  9--- DQIsla Cunniffe
RAC 10--- DQOlivia Krause
BULL 10--- DQAnna Karatekin
STAM 12--- DQAnastasia Lohinska
ZEUS 10--- DQEmma Diogo

Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 161 1:12.34Anna Turner
34.41 1:12.34

ZEUS 152 1:12.93Caroline Petropoulos
34.30 1:12.93

RAC 133 1:13.41Miranda Bonitatebus
35.09 1:13.41

ZEUS 174 1:15.20Katie Czulewicz
35.17 1:15.20

BULL 175 1:16.84Gabi Karosas
36.47 1:16.84

RAC 146 1:18.39Rylie Giles
37.61 1:18.39

RAC 127 1:21.62Rachele Bachmann
39.75 1:21.62

RAC 138 1:21.78Riley Riebling
39.49 1:21.78

ZEUS 139 1:22.30Heimi Diaz
38.53 1:22.30

RAC 1510 1:25.28Juliette Castagna
40.39 1:25.28

ZEUS 1711 1:25.43Anoushka Chatterjee
38.43 1:25.43

RAC 1612 1:25.58McKenna Reid
ZEUS 1213 1:29.28Jaliyah Gonzalez

43.02 1:29.28
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(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAM 1114 1:30.30Victoria Typa
43.14 1:30.30

RAC 1315 1:30.68Sabrina Porter
42.60 1:30.68

ZEUS 1116 1:35.41Marabella Zullo
46.63 1:35.41

UN 1017 1:37.07Juliana Bell
47.00 1:37.07

RAC 1318 1:37.29Alison Manolakakis
46.53 1:37.29

ZEUS 1119 1:39.69Sage Franklin
47.22 1:39.69

RAC 1420 1:40.88Amelia Landis
47.96 1:40.88

RAC  921 1:45.44Vivian Ma
49.95 1:45.44

RAC 1022 1:45.59Makena Long
52.16 1:45.59

ZEUS 1423 1:45.68Maggie Fedor
49.10 1:45.68

ZEUS 1324 1:46.67Hanna Merchan
50.44 1:46.67

RAC  925 1:47.53Kate Sullivan
53.07 1:47.53

RAC 1026 1:48.14Lily Rutig
52.56 1:48.14

ZEUS  927 1:50.59Claire McCormick
51.62 1:50.59

ZEUS  828 1:51.42Francesca Zullo
RAC 1129 1:54.83Kira Bonheim

55.54 1:54.83
RAC 1030 1:55.02Moriana Ma

55.84 1:55.02
ZEUS  931 2:02.53Charlotte Figler

57.61 2:02.53

Girls 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 151 27.31Ashley Calderon
RAC 172 27.82Hannah Snyder
RAC 163 28.01Anna Turner
ZEUS 144 28.37Katherine Stidolph
RAC 175 28.84Elissa Clancy
ZEUS 176 28.85Hayley Linder
RAC 167 29.24Reilly McManus
ZEUS 178 29.54Katie Czulewicz
RAC 169 29.67Julia Weiner
RAC 1210 29.69Emma Levine
ZEUS 1511 30.25Pamela Reinoso
RAC 1712 30.26Jenna Leonard
RAC 1713 30.55Jenna Budicini
ZEUS 1414 31.20Jenna DePasquale
ZEUS 1215 31.41Madison Marini
ZEUS 1616 32.31Emilia Cuevas
ZEUS 1117 32.37Julia Stidolph

RAC 1118 32.82Ainsleigh Brezac
RAC 1519 32.84Alexis Zacharakos
RAC 1120 32.98Elissa Egerton
ZEUS 1721 33.84Rebecca Cavanagh
RAC 1522 34.54Stephanie Zacharakos
RAC 1023 34.55Keira Giles
ZEUS 1324 35.69Alexa Lugo
RAC 1325 35.96Lauren Ambraz
RAC 1126 36.04Eden O'Malley
BULL 1127 36.62Mason Rickey
ZEUS 1728 36.64Alessandra Cruz
UN 1029 37.28Juliana Bell
STAM 1130 38.05Julia Monteclaro
ZEUS 1031 40.00Hannah VanVelzor
ZEUS  932 40.52Claire McCormick
ZEUS 1033 41.35Ashley Carvente
ZEUS  934 41.53Caroline Gies
RAC 1035 42.08Hannah Levine
STAM 1136 42.50Victoria Typa
RAC 1037 43.23Moriana Ma
ZEUS 1238 43.68Marian Sanchez
RAC 1039 44.23Makena Long
RAC 1140 44.31Kira Bonheim
RAC 1141 44.82Mazie Pelusio
STAM 1242 45.01Anastasia Lohinska
RAC  943 45.12Vedika Menon
BULL 1044 46.24Saki Tomita
ZEUS 1145 46.68Marabella Zullo
RAC 1046 53.55Fiona Cahill
ZEUS  947 1:03.56Hayden Smith
RAC 1048 1:04.41Ava Murdock
STAM  9--- DQCeci Costa
BULL 11--- DQBella Brown
ZEUS  9--- DQHelen Veliz

Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 171 1:03.17Elissa Clancy
29.48 1:03.17

RAC 132 1:03.83Riley Riebling
30.23 1:03.83

BULL 133 1:05.41Morgan Bagnall
30.25 1:05.41

RAC 134 1:05.57Miranda Bonitatebus
32.06 1:05.57

BULL 165 1:05.63Bella Preneta
30.08 1:05.63

RAC 146 1:07.02Rylie Giles
31.63 1:07.02

BULL 177 1:07.06Gabi Karosas
31.22 1:07.06

RAC 128 1:07.49Rachele Bachmann
31.37 1:07.49

BULL 139 1:07.66Hanna Skiba
33.74 1:07.66

ZEUS 1610 1:09.53Sandra Remson
32.66 1:09.53
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(Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 1311 1:09.58Morgan Saunders
32.74 1:09.58

ZEUS 1412 1:09.85Rhianna Gilbertson
31.87 1:09.85

RAC 1313 1:12.04Sabrina Porter
33.05 1:12.04

RAC 1314 1:12.84Rachel Thilow
32.66 1:12.84

ZEUS 1315 1:16.43Heimi Diaz
35.59 1:16.43

ZEUS 1416 1:26.98Maggie Fedor
39.74 1:26.98

ZEUS 1117 1:45.97Jazmin Avelino
49.69 1:45.97

Girls 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 161 1:05.05Reilly McManus
30.64 1:05.05

RAC 17*2 1:05.47Jenna Leonard
31.97 1:05.47

ZEUS 14*2 1:05.47Katherine Stidolph
29.39 1:05.47

RAC 124 1:06.53Emma Levine
31.17 1:06.53

RAC 165 1:06.54Julia Weiner
30.26 1:06.54

RAC 176 1:08.04Jenna Budicini
31.93 1:08.04

ZEUS 177 1:08.14Melissa Burnham
32.74 1:08.14

RAC 138 1:08.38Riley Riebling
31.66 1:08.38

ZEUS 169 1:09.20Sandra Remson
32.20 1:09.20

ZEUS 1510 1:09.32Caroline Petropoulos
33.25 1:09.32

ZEUS 1311 1:10.39Morgan Saunders
RAC 1212 1:10.42Maddie Trotter

31.18 1:10.42
ZEUS 1613 1:11.12Emilia Cuevas

32.68 1:11.12
RAC 1214 1:13.76Sofia Velez

35.46 1:13.76
ZEUS 1115 1:15.82Julia Stidolph

34.50 1:15.82
RAC 1016 1:16.10Lily Archibald

34.31 1:16.10
RAC 1517 1:16.61Alexis Zacharakos

34.94 1:16.61
RAC 1318 1:16.63Lauren Ambraz

36.01 1:16.63
ZEUS 1019 1:16.84Kate Fedor

33.89 1:16.84

RAC 1520 1:17.00Stephanie Zacharakos
34.59 1:17.00

RAC 1021 1:17.82Maddie Muncy
35.84 1:17.82

BULL 1122 1:17.88Mason Rickey
36.10 1:17.88

RAC 1223 1:20.09Meghan Reid
36.08 1:20.09

RAC 1124 1:20.18Elissa Egerton
34.87 1:20.18

RAC 1125 1:20.44Eden O'Malley
37.97 1:20.44

UN 1026 1:22.79Juliana Bell
37.06 1:22.79

STAM 1127 1:23.58Victoria Typa
40.73 1:23.58

ZEUS 1328 1:25.26Hanna Merchan
38.03 1:25.26

ZEUS  929 1:25.35Caroline Gies
39.27 1:25.35

ZEUS  930 1:25.58Claire McCormick
38.25 1:25.58

ZEUS 1031 1:26.63Ashley Carvente
38.99 1:26.63

RAC 1032 1:27.52Hannah Levine
43.77 1:27.52

ZEUS 1133 1:28.13Marabella Zullo
45.41 1:28.13

STAM 1134 1:29.14Julia Monteclaro
38.87 1:29.14

RAC 1235 1:29.34Sofia Vitarelli
41.44 1:29.34

RAC 1136 1:29.86Mazie Pelusio
40.30 1:29.86

ZEUS 1037 1:30.31Emily Behr
42.71 1:30.31

RAC  938 1:31.74Juliette Arencibia
40.79 1:31.74

ZEUS 1039 1:31.86Sophia Zambrzycki
41.09 1:31.86

RAC  940 1:32.20Vedika Menon
42.43 1:32.20

RAC 1041 1:33.05Makena Long
46.10 1:33.05

RAC 1042 1:35.25Moriana Ma
42.17 1:35.25

BULL 1043 1:35.41Saki Tomita
45.81 1:35.41

RAC  944 1:35.94Lizzie Nguyen
42.64 1:35.94

ZEUS 1045 1:36.97Emma Diogo
42.30 1:36.97

RAC 1046 1:38.03Lily Rutig
48.09 1:38.03

RAC 1047 1:39.12Emily Schippert
48.80 1:39.12
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(Girls 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  948 1:46.50Kate Sullivan
51.20 1:46.50

RAC 1049 1:46.65Norah Surette
53.80 1:46.65

ZEUS  950 1:47.15Isla Cunniffe
53.17 1:47.15

RAC 1051 1:47.17Ava Murdock
56.15 1:47.17

RAC 1052 1:47.60Mikayla Hanel
56.13 1:47.60

ZEUS  853 1:47.85Francesca Zullo
54.45 1:47.85

ZEUS  954 1:53.81Hayden Smith
52.27 1:53.81

ZEUS  955 2:06.53Helen Veliz
58.65 2:06.53

ZEUS  756 2:14.35Ashley Quezada
STAM 12--- DQAnastasia Lohinska

44.38 DQ
ZEUS  9--- DQEllie Simpson

44.81 DQ
BULL 11--- DQBella Brown

47.61 DQ
RAC 11--- DQAinsleigh Brezac

36.88 DQ
RAC 10--- DQKeira Giles

34.93 DQ

Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS 171 2:22.37Melissa Burnham
32.46 1:07.65 1:50.16 2:22.37

ZEUS 152 2:23.08Pamela Reinoso
31.47 1:07.53 1:50.04 2:23.08

BULL 163 2:23.82Bella Preneta
29.73 1:07.57 1:49.73 2:23.82

RAC 174 2:24.32Elissa Clancy
30.17 1:10.12 1:51.33 2:24.32

BULL 135 2:26.42Morgan Bagnall
30.86 1:07.61 1:55.81 2:26.42

ZEUS 176 2:30.60Torie Morin
33.40 1:10.41 1:56.71 2:30.60

BULL 137 2:31.27Hanna Skiba
33.65 1:12.54 1:59.63 2:31.27

RAC 138 2:33.03Rachel Thilow
32.25 1:10.67 1:58.67 2:33.03

ZEUS 149 2:38.60Victoria Parizot
36.71 1:18.29 2:03.94 2:38.60

ZEUS 1710 2:42.63Rebecca Cavanagh
34.99 1:14.52 2:04.76 2:42.63

ZEUS 1211 2:43.82Jaliyah Gonzalez
35.43 1:18.31 2:07.16 2:43.82

ZEUS 1312 2:45.84Alexa Lugo
38.90 1:21.23 2:09.55 2:45.84

ZEUS 1713 2:48.09Alessandra Cruz
36.60 1:20.00 2:09.01 2:48.09

ZEUS 1514 2:48.12Victoria Popielarz
36.27 1:18.05 2:10.99 2:48.12

ZEUS 1415 2:56.95Micaella Balderrama
39.91 1:22.22 2:16.37 2:56.95

ZEUS 1416 2:58.76Maggie Fedor
39.71 1:25.54 2:19.71 2:58.76

ZEUS 1017 3:03.29Hannah VanVelzor
41.84 1:28.19 2:22.73 3:03.29

ZEUS 1118 3:18.34Victoria Burdzicki
44.09 1:34.03 2:35.60 3:18.34

ZEUS 1119 3:24.84Jazmin Avelino
48.07 1:34.97 2:41.53 3:24.84

ZEUS 1220 3:33.49Marian Sanchez
48.29 1:40.50 2:50.36 3:33.49

ZEUS 14--- DQSarah Signore
48.86 1:35.93 2:32.20 DQ

ZEUS 15--- DQAshley Calderon
29.70 1:05.92 1:50.39 DQ

Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.64RAC
1) Julia Weiner 16 2) Miranda Bonitatebus 13
3) Riley Riebling 13 4) Reilly McManus 16

28.24 1:00.66 1:29.48 1:54.64
A2 1:54.96ZEUS

1) Hayley Linder 17 2) Caroline Petropoulos 15
3) Ashley Calderon 15 4) Katie Czulewicz 17

29.16 1:02.09 1:29.09 1:54.96
B3 1:57.97ZEUS

1) Rhianna Gilbertson 14 2) Morgan Saunders 13
3) Katherine Stidolph 14 4) Jenna DePasquale 14

30.96 1:03.35 1:30.62 1:57.97
C4 2:06.02ZEUS

1) Pamela Reinoso 15 2) Sandra Remson 16
3) Melissa Burnham 17 4) Emilia Cuevas 16

31.26 1:07.04 1:38.67 2:06.02
D5 2:12.30ZEUS

1) Torie Morin 17 2) Heimi Diaz 13
3) Rebecca Cavanagh 17 4) Victoria Popielarz 15

32.48 1:08.67 1:42.97 2:12.30
E6 2:21.12ZEUS

1) Jazmin Avelino 11 2) Marabella Zullo 11
3) Julia Stidolph 11 4) Madison Marini 12

38.50 1:22.65 1:53.08 2:21.12

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  81 17.14Christian Sanchez
RAC  82 20.64Graham Muncy
ZEUS  83 20.86Parker Rebbechi
STAM  84 21.26Alec Vlasak
RAC  75 21.45Joey Gjuraj
STAM  86 22.26Coleton Vlasak
ZEUS  87 23.10Ollie Martin
ZEUS  88 23.81Marcin Stefaniak
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(Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  79 23.90Gabriel Diaz
RAC  810 24.46Landon Campo
STAM  611 25.24Stratton Fine
RAC  712 26.25Griffin Riebling
RAC  713 35.60Tommy Casey
ZEUS  514 41.54Johann Garcia-Reyes

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  81 22.96Parker Rebbechi
RAC  72 23.59Joey Gjuraj
STAM  83 23.94Alec Vlasak
RAC  84 25.68Graham Muncy
STAM  85 25.71Coleton Vlasak
RAC  76 25.99Griffin Riebling
ZEUS  87 26.03Ollie Martin
RAC  78 26.18Tommy Casey
ZEUS  89 26.74Marcin Stefaniak
ZEUS  710 26.94Gabriel Diaz
RAC  811 28.04Landon Campo
STAM  612 35.69Stratton Fine
ZEUS  513 39.21Johann Garcia-Reyes

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  81 28.08Graham Muncy
STAM  82 35.46Alec Vlasak
ZEUS  8--- DQParker Rebbechi
ZEUS  8--- DQMarcin Stefaniak
ZEUS  8--- DQOllie Martin
STAM  6--- DQStratton Fine
ZEUS  7--- DQGabriel Diaz
STAM  8--- DQColeton Vlasak

Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAM  81 27.17Coleton Vlasak
STAM  8--- DQAlec Vlasak
ZEUS  7--- DQGabriel Diaz
STAM  6--- DQStratton Fine

Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.99ZEUS
1) Wyatt Vitiello 9 2) Anthony Garcia-Reyes 10
3) Christian Sanchez 8 4) Evan VanVelzor 9

32.03 1:07.15 1:43.28 2:18.99
A2 3:18.79RAC

1) Peter Szpakowski 10 2) Mateo Cid 10
3) Elias Warholak 10 4) Marcos Cid 9

47.76 1:13.42 1:36.14 3:18.79

Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.14BULL
1) Elliot Lee 11 2) Hugh Henry 11
3) Sota Inoue 11 4) Brendan Conners 12

A2 1:52.34RAC
1) Jack Clancy 12 2) Evan Thilow 11
3) Griffin Smuckler 12 4) Matthew Weiner 12

A3 2:02.03ZEUS
1) Giancarlo Colistra 12 2) Kris Flores 11
3) Mike Kvashchuk 12 4) Quinn Gilbertson 11

B4 2:08.68RAC
1) Noel Burra 12 2) Noah Burra 12
3) Dante Paparella 11 4) Evan Honore 12

Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.23RAC
1) Luke Mignano 14 2) Aidan Cahill 13
3) Kaden Thompson 13 4) Max Wolfenden 13

26.15 53.24 1:20.36 1:46.23
A2 1:51.44ZEUS

1) Lorenzo Zullo 13 2) Jake Donovan 13
3) Patrick Burdzicki 13 4) Justin Gomez 14

28.95 57.33 1:25.01 1:51.44
B3 1:52.66RAC

1) Angus Inall 13 2) Owen Foley 13
3) Ethan Dellicarpini 13 4) Zach Smuckler 13

28.50 57.65 1:24.63 1:52.66

Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 211 22.14Andrew Solivan
UN 172 22.64Liam Colleran
UN 163 22.70Will Bryant
BULL 174 22.97Evan Schott
UN 145 25.26Matthew Johnston
UN 156 25.63Aidan Henry
RAC 147 25.73Luke Mignano
UN 128 26.36Sam Enes
UN 159 26.41Max Thilow
RAC 1310 26.46Max Wolfenden
UN 1511 26.47Brennan Ward
ZEUS 1412 26.85Justin Gomez
ZEUS 1313 27.75Patrick Burdzicki
ZEUS  914 29.82Wyatt Vitiello
RAC 1215 30.19Griffin Smuckler
RAC 1216 30.55Noah Burra
UN 1017 30.65Max Enes
BULL 1118 31.16Sota Inoue
BULL 1019 31.80Aedan Conners
BULL  920 32.44Chris Min
RAC 1121 32.76Dante Paparella
ZEUS 1222 35.61Filip Stefaniak
BULL  923 36.60Kevin Lee
RAC 1224 37.09Evan Honore
ZEUS 1025 39.89Jack Kulangara
STAM 1026 40.54Angel Hernandez
RAC 1027 40.56Peter Szpakowski
RAC 1128 41.91Henry Whitehouse
ZEUS  929 43.91Oscar Chavez
RAC 1030 44.37Elias Warholak
RAC  731 45.64Gianluca Cortina
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(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 1032 47.10Mateo Cid
STAM  833 49.27Alec Vlasak
STAM  834 54.07Coleton Vlasak
RAC  935 1:00.93Marcos Cid
STAM  6--- DQStratton Fine

Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 46.52Kieran Smith
22.60 46.52

RAC 212 47.65Andrew Solivan
23.20 47.65

UN 163 52.90Luke Hruska
24.94 52.90

UN 164 53.04Will Bryant
25.65 53.04

BULL 135 54.53Finn Henry
26.07 54.53

RAC 146 54.58Luke Mignano
26.12 54.58

BULL 127 54.68Brendan Conners
26.39 54.68

RAC 148 54.95Presley Milton
26.79 54.95

UN 159 55.03Alex Pysk
26.49 55.03

RAC 1310 57.01Kai O'Malley
27.08 57.01

UN 1511 57.85Brennan Ward
28.13 57.85

RAC 1312 58.07Max Wolfenden
28.22 58.07

RAC 1313 59.23Angus Inall
28.70 59.23

RAC 1314 59.25Kaden Thompson
28.85 59.25

RAC 1215 1:00.86Matthew Weiner
28.87 1:00.86

ZEUS 1216 1:00.97Giancarlo Colistra
29.09 1:00.97

UN 1517 1:01.30Max Thilow
29.15 1:01.30

ZEUS 1318 1:01.57Jake Donovan
29.90 1:01.57

RAC 1319 1:02.25Ethan Dellicarpini
29.97 1:02.25

RAC 1320 1:02.42Owen Foley
30.42 1:02.42

RAC 1221 1:03.36Griffin Smuckler
30.70 1:03.36

RAC 1322 1:04.87Aidan Cahill
31.81 1:04.87

RAC 1223 1:05.95Noel Burra
32.32 1:05.95

RAC 1324 1:07.42Nathan Burra
31.95 1:07.42

STAM 1425 1:20.03Joaquin Monteclaro
35.06 1:20.03

RAC 1026 1:30.54Peter Szpakowski
40.82 1:30.54

Boys 200 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 221 1:44.74Yeziel Morales
24.35 50.84 1:18.09 1:44.74

BULL 172 1:58.83Marco Secchiaroli
27.43 57.61 1:28.58 1:58.83

RAC 143 2:02.26Luke Mignano
27.15 58.76 1:31.02 2:02.26

UN 124 2:05.92Sam Enes
28.69 1:00.34 1:33.23 2:05.92

ZEUS 145 2:09.89Justin Gomez
27.96 1:00.92 1:35.83 2:09.89

ZEUS 136 2:12.75Patrick Burdzicki
31.29 1:04.58 1:39.36 2:12.75

ZEUS  87 2:45.56Christian Sanchez
35.32 1:19.26 2:03.12 2:45.56

ZEUS 128 2:46.40Filip Stefaniak
38.86 1:20.96 2:04.16 2:46.40

Boys 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 23.71Kieran Smith
RAC 222 24.55Yeziel Morales
UN 173 24.96Liam Colleran
UN 164 27.36Luke Hruska
UN 175 27.53Reid Chavez
BULL 176 28.11Evan Schott
RAC 127 32.13Jack Clancy
RAC 138 32.41Zach Smuckler
BULL 119 33.20Hugh Henry
RAC 1310 33.43Owen Foley
ZEUS 1111 34.02Kris Flores
RAC 1212 36.06Griffin Smuckler
BULL 1013 36.25Aedan Conners
RAC 1314 36.63Nathan Burra
RAC 1115 37.10Dante Paparella
ZEUS 1016 39.07Anthony Garcia-Reyes
BULL  917 40.17Chris Min
ZEUS 1118 40.54Jaxson McQuaid
RAC 1219 41.89Evan Honore
ZEUS  920 42.17Evan VanVelzor
BULL  921 42.69Kevin Lee
RAC 1022 46.07Peter Szpakowski
ZEUS 1023 46.16Jack Kulangara
ZEUS  924 46.64Oscar Chavez
RAC 1125 47.95Henry Whitehouse
RAC 1026 49.76Elias Warholak
RAC  727 49.79Gianluca Cortina
STAM 1028 53.64Angel Hernandez
RAC  929 58.94Marcos Cid
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(Boys 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ZEUS  8--- DQMarcin Stefaniak
RAC 11--- DQEvan Thilow
RAC 10--- DQMateo Cid
ZEUS  9--- DQChris Augustyniak

Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 221 52.72Yeziel Morales
25.61 52.72

BULL 172 58.20Marco Secchiaroli
28.16 58.20

UN 163 58.79Will Bryant
28.40 58.79

BULL 124 1:00.07Brendan Conners
29.69 1:00.07

UN 145 1:00.08Matthew Johnston
29.65 1:00.08

UN 126 1:01.25Sam Enes
29.29 1:01.25

UN 157 1:01.99Aidan Henry
30.29 1:01.99

BULL 138 1:02.23Finn Henry
30.55 1:02.23

UN 179 1:03.89AJ Bornstein
31.21 1:03.89

BULL 1110 1:03.99Elliot Lee
31.42 1:03.99

RAC 1411 1:04.63Presley Milton
31.89 1:04.63

UN 1512 1:04.65Alex Pysk
30.94 1:04.65

RAC 1313 1:05.62Kai O'Malley
32.34 1:05.62

RAC 1314 1:06.59Angus Inall
32.66 1:06.59

RAC 1415 1:06.93Luke Mignano
32.31 1:06.93

RAC 1316 1:07.56Max Wolfenden
33.79 1:07.56

RAC 1217 1:07.94Matthew Weiner
32.68 1:07.94

UN 1518 1:09.71Max Thilow
34.73 1:09.71

UN 1519 1:09.79Brennan Ward
33.92 1:09.79

RAC 1320 1:13.23Kaden Thompson
36.24 1:13.23

RAC 1321 1:14.35Ethan Dellicarpini
36.64 1:14.35

ZEUS 1422 1:17.20Justin Gomez
36.82 1:17.20

UN 1023 1:18.31Max Enes
38.34 1:18.31

ZEUS 1224 1:29.08Filip Stefaniak
44.16 1:29.08

Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BULL 171 30.38Evan Schott
UN 152 30.96Shayne Simmons
UN 173 31.15Reid Chavez
RAC 124 37.15Jack Clancy
RAC 115 37.27Evan Thilow
RAC 126 37.34Noel Burra
RAC 127 38.05Noah Burra
ZEUS 138 38.35Lorenzo Zullo
RAC 139 38.55Zach Smuckler
BULL 1110 38.56Sota Inoue
ZEUS 1111 38.60Kris Flores
BULL 1112 40.35Hugh Henry
RAC 1113 42.24Dante Paparella
RAC 1314 42.91Owen Foley
BULL  915 46.05Chris Min
BULL 1016 47.13Aedan Conners
BULL  917 47.95Kevin Lee
ZEUS 1118 49.36Jaxson McQuaid
ZEUS  919 50.94Evan VanVelzor
RAC 1220 51.17Evan Honore
ZEUS  921 52.75Chris Augustyniak
RAC 1122 53.74Henry Whitehouse
RAC  723 54.79Gianluca Cortina
RAC 1024 54.88Elias Warholak
STAM 10--- DQAngel Hernandez

Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 1:03.68AJ Bornstein
30.58 1:03.68

UN 152 1:04.02Shayne Simmons
30.26 1:04.02

UN 163 1:05.28Will Bryant
30.91 1:05.28

RAC 144 1:10.39Presley Milton
34.63 1:10.39

BULL 175 1:10.54Marco Secchiaroli
33.77 1:10.54

UN 146 1:10.63Matthew Johnston
34.36 1:10.63

UN 157 1:11.66Aidan Henry
34.13 1:11.66

BULL 138 1:12.48Finn Henry
35.84 1:12.48

BULL 119 1:13.93Elliot Lee
36.35 1:13.93

BULL 1210 1:14.21Brendan Conners
35.45 1:14.21

RAC 1311 1:14.76Kai O'Malley
35.19 1:14.76

UN 1512 1:17.41Max Thilow
37.58 1:17.41

RAC 1213 1:17.62Matthew Weiner
37.18 1:17.62
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(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 1214 1:17.75Sam Enes
36.21 1:17.75

ZEUS 1315 1:21.43Jake Donovan
38.43 1:21.43

RAC 1316 1:22.02Aidan Cahill
RAC 1317 1:22.82Kaden Thompson

39.92 1:22.82
RAC 1318 1:24.73Angus Inall

40.34 1:24.73
ZEUS 1319 1:25.12Lorenzo Zullo

40.41 1:25.12
ZEUS 1120 1:27.56Quinn Gilbertson

41.60 1:27.56
UN 1021 1:35.01Max Enes

45.75 1:35.01
STAM 1422 1:44.65Joaquin Monteclaro

48.67 1:44.65

Boys 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 22.55Kieran Smith
RAC 212 23.32Andrew Solivan
BULL 173 24.70Evan Schott
UN 174 24.83Liam Colleran
UN 175 25.58Reid Chavez
UN 166 25.73Luke Hruska
UN 157 27.77Shayne Simmons
RAC 138 30.56Aidan Cahill
RAC 129 31.26Jack Clancy
RAC 1310 31.79Owen Foley
BULL 1111 32.49Hugh Henry
BULL 1112 33.36Sota Inoue
RAC 1113 33.81Evan Thilow
RAC 13*14 34.00Nathan Burra
RAC 13*14 34.00Ethan Dellicarpini
RAC 1316 34.21Zach Smuckler
BULL 1017 35.54Aedan Conners
RAC 1218 36.50Noah Burra
ZEUS 1119 38.48Jaxson McQuaid
ZEUS 1020 39.54Anthony Garcia-Reyes
BULL  921 40.09Kevin Lee
BULL  922 40.31Chris Min
ZEUS  823 41.20Christian Sanchez
ZEUS  924 41.81Evan VanVelzor
RAC 1225 43.23Evan Honore
ZEUS  926 48.32Chris Augustyniak
ZEUS 1027 51.79Jack Kulangara
ZEUS  928 53.28Oscar Chavez
RAC 1029 55.35Peter Szpakowski
STAM 14--- DQJoaquin Monteclaro

Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 211 52.56Andrew Solivan
24.85 52.56

UN 172 59.13AJ Bornstein
27.63 59.13

BULL 173 59.40Marco Secchiaroli
27.84 59.40

RAC 134 59.68Kai O'Malley
28.25 59.68

UN 155 59.81Aidan Henry
27.69 59.81

UN 146 1:01.36Matthew Johnston
28.75 1:01.36

RAC 147 1:01.38Presley Milton
30.33 1:01.38

BULL 128 1:02.87Brendan Conners
29.36 1:02.87

BULL 119 1:03.31Elliot Lee
29.61 1:03.31

UN 1510 1:04.12Alex Pysk
29.59 1:04.12

BULL 1311 1:04.14Finn Henry
30.87 1:04.14

RAC 1312 1:05.82Angus Inall
32.24 1:05.82

UN 1213 1:07.25Sam Enes
31.99 1:07.25

ZEUS 1314 1:08.03Jake Donovan
31.55 1:08.03

UN 1515 1:09.15Brennan Ward
31.78 1:09.15

BULL 1116 1:13.94Sota Inoue
35.21 1:13.94

ZEUS 1117 1:15.51Quinn Gilbertson
34.97 1:15.51

RAC 1318 1:16.58Kaden Thompson
34.19 1:16.58

ZEUS  919 1:20.16Wyatt Vitiello
38.79 1:20.16

ZEUS 1220 1:20.32Giancarlo Colistra
38.12 1:20.32

RAC 1221 1:29.65Noel Burra
42.00 1:29.65

ZEUS  8--- DQChristian Sanchez

Boys 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 50.98Kieran Smith
23.16 50.98

RAC 222 54.83Yeziel Morales
24.89 54.83

UN 173 57.07Liam Colleran
26.30 57.07

UN 164 57.43Luke Hruska
26.43 57.43

BULL 175 57.66Evan Schott
26.62 57.66

UN 176 58.01Reid Chavez
26.49 58.01
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(Boys 100 Yard IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 157 59.45Shayne Simmons
28.13 59.45

RAC 128 1:05.70Matthew Weiner
29.67 1:05.70

RAC 139 1:06.46Max Wolfenden
31.19 1:06.46

RAC 1210 1:11.21Jack Clancy
31.80 1:11.21

RAC 1311 1:12.44Zach Smuckler
33.30 1:12.44

ZEUS  912 1:12.72Wyatt Vitiello
33.32 1:12.72

RAC 1113 1:13.99Evan Thilow
35.73 1:13.99

ZEUS 1114 1:14.14Kris Flores
35.18 1:14.14

UN 1015 1:17.34Max Enes
36.21 1:17.34

RAC 1216 1:18.60Griffin Smuckler
36.42 1:18.60

RAC 1117 1:19.51Dante Paparella
38.38 1:19.51

ZEUS 1018 1:23.29Anthony Garcia-Reyes
ZEUS 1219 1:28.05Filip Stefaniak

16.74 1:28.05
ZEUS 1120 1:28.44Jaxson McQuaid

41.54 1:28.44
BULL  921 1:29.76Kevin Lee

41.52 1:29.76
ZEUS 1022 1:44.02Jack Kulangara

47.44 1:44.02
STAM 1023 1:44.66Angel Hernandez

49.43 1:44.66
RAC 1124 1:50.62Henry Whitehouse

57.83 1:50.62
STAM 14--- DQJoaquin Monteclaro
RAC 13--- DQEthan Dellicarpini

34.20 DQ

Boys 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 171 2:05.37AJ Bornstein
26.72 59.96 1:34.56 2:05.37

BULL 172 2:10.31Marco Secchiaroli
27.39 59.79 1:39.57 2:10.31

UN 153 2:12.29Aidan Henry
27.91 1:00.60 1:40.86 2:12.29

BULL 134 2:16.14Finn Henry
30.70 1:04.11 1:45.33 2:16.14

BULL 115 2:17.90Elliot Lee
30.19 1:05.15 1:48.06 2:17.90

UN 156 2:25.23Alex Pysk
29.26 1:06.29 1:52.22 2:25.23

RAC 137 2:33.27Nathan Burra
35.71 1:15.20 1:58.50 2:33.27

ZEUS 128 2:36.55Giancarlo Colistra
36.91 1:17.37 2:03.79 2:36.55

RAC 129 2:36.82Noel Burra
37.62 1:16.79 2:03.20 2:36.82

ZEUS 1310 2:38.45Lorenzo Zullo
37.87 1:20.87 2:04.90 2:38.45

RAC 1211 2:40.87Noah Burra
38.20 1:19.35 2:05.07 2:40.87

ZEUS 1112 2:41.40Quinn Gilbertson
35.63 1:16.30 2:03.89 2:41.40

BULL 1113 2:43.81Hugh Henry
36.53 1:18.57 2:09.29 2:43.81

RAC 1314 2:43.89Aidan Cahill
39.27 1:21.42 2:10.02 2:43.89

ZEUS 1315 2:45.25Patrick Burdzicki
42.63 1:24.84 2:12.21 2:45.25

BULL 1016 2:49.67Aedan Conners
36.84 1:20.03 2:11.24 2:49.67

ZEUS  917 3:15.66Evan VanVelzor
46.12 1:35.78 2:31.94 3:15.66

Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.84RAC
1) Yeziel Morales 22 2) Presley Milton 14
3) Kai O'Malley 13 4) Andrew Solivan 21

24.37 57.98 1:25.56 1:47.84
A2 2:09.15ZEUS

1) Patrick Burdzicki 13 2) Lorenzo Zullo 13
3) Jake Donovan 13 4) Justin Gomez 14

35.85 1:12.60 1:42.96 2:09.15
B3 2:16.77ZEUS

1) Kris Flores 11 2) Giancarlo Colistra 12
3) Quinn Gilbertson 11 4) Wyatt Vitiello 9

34.50 1:12.85 1:46.03 2:16.77


